Technologically
advanced
CVM-B can be integrated with remote
management systems (XML, WEB, SNMP)
Customisable display of parameters, in
accordance with configurable ratios
Elegant design, with a colour VGA
graphics display and tactile buttons, as

CVM-B150-ITF-RS485-ICT2 M56111
CVM-B150-SDC-ITF-485-ICT2* M5651100F0000
Current measuring secondaries Type Code
.../5 ó .../1 A or ...250 mA
.../5 ó .../1 A or ...250 mA
Current measuring secondaries Type Code
.../5 ó .../1 A or ...250 mA
.../5 ó .../1 A or ...250 mA
Technical features
References
Code: C2M5F3-02
CIRCUTOR, SA - Vial Sant Jordi, s/n
08232 Viladecavalls (Barcelona) Spain
Tel. (+34) 93 745 29 00 - Fax: (+34) 93 745 29 14
w w w.c i rcu to r.co m
Designed by the Image and Communications Dept. - CIRCUTOR, SA.
Power circuit Power supply voltage 85...265 Va.c. / 120...300 Va.c.
20...120 Vd.c. (SDC Model)
AC Frequency 45...65 Hz
AC Consumption CVM-B100 - 6...8 VA (max. 24 VA)
CVM-B150 - 7...12 VA (max. 28 VA)
DC consumption CVM-B100 - 3...4 W (max. 22 W)
CVM-B150 - 4...7 W (max. 26 W)
Voltage
measurement
circuit
Voltage range 500 Vp-n - 866 Vp-p
(functional up to 600 Vp-n / 1000 Vp-p)
Frequency 40...70 Hz
Measurement margin 7 %...200% of the Un for Un=300 Vac (p-n)
Admissible overvoltage 750 Vac
Current
measurement
circuit
Current measurement 4 (3 phases + 1 neutral)
Input current .../5 A or.../1 A or .../250 mA
Minimum current for class  250 mA
Start-up current 10 mA
Measurement margin 0,2...200% In (.../5 A), 1...200% In (.../1 A), 4...200%
In (.../250 mA)
Admissible overload 2 In permanent, 100 A t < 1 s
Consumption < 0.9 VA
Maximum transfor-
mation ratios
Primary V : 500,000
Primary A : 999,9 (10 kA)   .../5 and  .../1A, 63...2000 MC type
Product of Primary V x Primary A <60 MW
Accuracy class Voltage, Current 0.2%
Neutral current 1%
Active power 0.5% ± 1 digit
Active energy Class 0.5 S (.../5 A), Class 1 (.../1 A and .../250 mA)
Display of harmonics , Voltage/Current  up to 50
Safety
Designed for CAT III 300/520 Vac installations, in accordance with EN 61010
Double-insulated electric shock protection, class II
Standards
IEC 62053-22, ANSI (class 0.5S), IEC 62053-23 ANSI C12.1 (class 2), IEC 61010, IEC
61000, UNE-EN 55022. Measurement in accordance with MID, UL certification
IEC 61000-4-2, IEC 61000-4-3, IEC 61000-4-11, IEC 61000-4-4, IEC 61000-4-5
CVM-B100
CVM-B150
Measurement and Control
Much more than a
power analyzer
The new generation of CVMs
Technology for energy efficiency
Power circuit Power supply voltage 85...265 Va.c. / 120...300 Va.c.
20...120 Vd.c. (SDC Model)
AC Frequency 45...65 Hz
AC Consumption CVM-B100 - 6...8 VA (max. 24 VA)
CVM-B150 - 7...12 VA (max. 28 VA)
DC consumption CVM-B100 - 3...4 W (max. 22 W)
CVM-B150 - 4...7 W (max. 26 W)
Voltage
measurement